
Vermont Agency of Education 

Licensing Hearing Panel List 2018 - 2019                               1 

LICENSING HEARING PANEL 
2022 - 2023 

Term 
Expiration 

Board Member  Location & E-Mail 

2025 Stephen Dale – Public Member Montpelier 
sdalevt@gmail.com 

2024 

 

Chantelle Eckhaus - Public Member E. Calais 

chantelleeckhaus@mac.com 

2025 William Anton - Administrative Member  

 

Townsend 
wanton@windhamcentral.org 

2023 
 

Geoff Murray - Teacher Member  
 

St. Albans 
gmurray@maplerun.org 

2025 

 

Melissa Hathaway - Teacher Member 

 

Burlington 

mhathawa@bsdvt.org 

2025 
 

Bruce Whitman - Teacher Member Townsend 
bwhitman@lelandgray.org 

2023 

 

Adrien Preston - Teacher Member                                                            
  

Middlebury 

apreston@acsdvt.org 

2025 
 

Lynn Cota - Administrative Member 

 

Richford 
lynn.cota@fnesu.org  

2025 William Kimball - Administrative Member 

 

St. Albans 

bkimball@maplerun.org  

2023 

 

Francis (Paco) Aumand, III - Public Member Stowe 

paco.aumand@gmail.com 

2025 

 

Karen Chitambar - Teacher Member 

 

Newport 

kchitambar@gmail.com 

2023 

 

Glenda Allen - Teacher Member 

 

Barre 

gallebte@u61.net 

2025 

 

Bianca McKeen - Administrative Member 

 

Rutland 

bianca.mckeen@rcpsvt.org  

2023 

 

Lisa Dragon - Teacher Member South Royalton 

lisa.beth.dragon@gmail.com   
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